Tell us how you feel
about the Charles
County mask mandate.
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Q1l: How many employees work in your business?
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Q1l: How many employees work in your business?
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Q3: Is your business client-facing?
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Q3: Is your business client-facing?
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iIncident with clients or customers not complying with the mask
mandate?
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iIncident with clients or customers not complying with the mask
mandate?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 40.26% 31
No 59.74% 46
/A 0.00% 0
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Q5: If your business is not client-facing, do you require employees
to wear masks while at work?
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Q5: If your business is not client-facing, do you require employees
to wear masks while at work?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 78
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Ves 11.11% 1
No 88.89% 3
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Q6: Have you lost business to the surrounding Counties without a
mask mandate?
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Q6: Have you lost business to the surrounding Counties without a
mask mandate?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 35.71% 30
No 64.29% 54
TOTAL 84
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Q7: Have you personally chosen to shop in a surrounding County
without a mask mandate?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 3
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Q7: Have you personally chosen to shop in a surrounding County
without a mask mandate?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 3
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No 46.43% 39
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Q8: Do you support the Charles County mask mandate?
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Q8: Do you support the Charles County mask mandate?
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